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Brent Ballinger Mill Creek Ranch 198 Mill Creek Lane Bardstown KY (502) 507‐6122 brent@millcreekranch.biz

Kendell & Dana Barnes Chey‐View Kikos 1225 Fox Quisenberry Rd Winchester KY (859) 749‐7584 barnes_4@bellsouth.net

Fred Brown Stone Mountain Kikos 601 Traphil Estates Rd Traphill NC (336) 957‐5054 banimaldoc@wilkes.net

Sam Cottrell Mill Creek Farms 680 County RD 1200 East Eureka IL (309) 303‐5422 samuel@brooksidelandscapes.com

Charles Cummings Triple C Kikos 3751 Pimville Rd Park Hills MO (573) 747‐6171 coreycummings73@yahoo.com

Thomas David Crack Of Dawn Rt 1 box 1540 CR814 Glenallen MO (636) 375‐9766 my4kidsaremine@aol.com

Jarred Dennison JD Ranch Kikos 1281 Hickory Ridge Rd Waddy KY (502) 875‐8857 jarred@jdranchkikos.com

Brent & Diantha Highland Meadows Farm 792 Hayden Hill Rd W Hinesburg VT (802) 482‐3728 highlandmeadows@gmavt.net

Richard Gamby Sun Dusk Farms 19379 Bostater Rd Defiance OH (419) 428‐2405 rick.gamby@yahoo.com

Gery Glover Buddy's Greenvalley 2221 Greenvalley Dr Sunderland MD (410) 257‐5484 gery.glover@gmail.com

Jean Guffey MJ Iron Water Acres 14551 CR 7130 Moody MO (417) 284‐9311 mjikikos@aol.com

Thomas Jarratt Black Hills Farm 1449 Black Rd Greeneville TN (423) 609‐1279 blackhillsfarmtn@gmail.com

Patricia Larr Hoosier Hills 4698 Old boles Ln Nobb IN (812) 889‐3215 pattylarr@gmail.com

Jim & Angie Loos Red Ranch Goats 2543 N 700th Ave Liberty IL (217) 645‐3234 redranchgoats@gmail.com

Tracy Loyd Ambrose Creek Kikos 655 Ambrose Creek Rd State Road NC (336) 874‐3043 tracyloyd12@gmail.com

Steve Maynard & Darla Dishman Shellotte Farms 1562 Shellotte Rd Pall Mall TN (931) 879‐3050 darlad60@twlakes.net

Don & Christy Mulhall Honey Stables Ranch 10010 Honey Lane Louisville KY (502) 523‐7880 athena63@twc.com

P.J. Murphy PJM Goats ‐ Kiko 146 White Bridge Rd Pittstown  NJ (908) 612‐8860 pjmgoats@gmail.com

Waldo Nelson Nelson Family Farm 23372 Head of Creek Rd Quantico MD (301) 861‐9178 nelson@procrastinationacres.com

Chris Patrick Ragin River Kiko Farm 931 Victoria Landing Dr Woodstock GA (404) 403‐9544 raginriverkikofarm@yahoo.com

Yetti Payne Cross Timbers Kikos 225 S Perkins Rd Stillwater OK (405) 780‐5196 info@crosstimberskikos.com

David Peters Treehouse Browsers 2040 HWY 24 Newport NC (252) 726‐5985 davidpeters41@yahoo.com

Wesley & Beverly Pinneo Bbar W Kikos 29585 SE 140 Rd Kincaid KS (620) 439‐5375 bbarw@hotmail.com
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Colton Pritcheitt Mountain Top Farm 2790 Union Hill Rd Union Grove AL (256) 498‐5190 colton.cheese3@gmail.com

Nathan Purich We'll See Farm  3285 Back Coventry Rd Irasburg VT (802) 730‐3483 npurich@hotmail.com

Mike & Lorie Renick M. R. Goats 232 Country Lane Worthington WV (304) 657‐0456 mrgoats@hotmail.com

Phillip & Marsha Sharp Sharps Kiko goat Farm 3576 Horsefly Hollow Rd Lebanon Junction KY (502) 921‐0347 phillipwsharp@hotmail.com

Kent Slavens Slavens Family Farm LLC 924 E 1938 Rd Eudora KS (785) 542‐2722 slavensfamilyfarm@gmail.com

John Smith Caprine Genetics 25110 Elmwood Dr North Dinwiddie VA (804) 731‐8512 jstrider01@netscape.com

Bradley Torrens True North Farm 187 Radmer Ln Hertford NC (252) 264‐3774 btorrens22@hotmail.com

John Weber Weber Farms 760 Dolls Orchard Ave Greeneville IL (618) 781‐2396 jweber7594@yahoo.com

Mike Whelan Dead End Farm 1251Donohue Rd Shelbyville KY (502) 834‐7501 mwhelanjr@yahoo.com

Phillip & Lynn Wilborn Just Kiddin Capriner JKC 218 Cemetary Rd Langston AL (256) 228‐7406 uspphil@yahoo.com

Linda & Bobby Wilson Milk & Honey Kiko Farm 374 Indian Valley Dr Sylacauga AL (256) 249‐4512 lindafwilson@icloud.com

William Winingear & Brittany White Double W Kikos 7430 Oak Crest Lane Kingdom City MO (231) 392‐2364 bawhite@owls.williamwoods.edu

Steven Yutzy Horsefly Valley Farm 232 Grange Hall West Union OH (937) 544‐7838


